
     Turn N Burn 5D Jackpot in MVP Open 5D - Race 1 
                                                                                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7203.50, Rider count = 162          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.202, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 2161.05                        

     2D Time = 16.702, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 1800.88                        

     3D Time = 17.202, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 1440.70                        

     4D Time = 17.702, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1080.52                        

     5D Time = 18.202, Placings = 18, Pool = $  720.35                        

                     Not Placed = 25                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.202 $562.00              Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess        

   2nd 16.265 $432.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   3rd 16.286 $324.00              Morgan Buxton on Billy Boy                 

   4th 16.287 $259.00              Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener    

   5th 16.351 $216.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   6th 16.377 $194.00              Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   7th 16.387 $173.00              Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

   8th 16.417                      Brenda Deters on Streakin Gunsnroses       

   9th 16.438                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

Tie    16.438                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  11th 16.530                      Kelly Cook on Streakin Lil Hayday          

  12th 16.531                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  13th 16.548                      Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo          

  14th 16.553                      Fran Smith on Completely My Design         

  15th 16.559                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

  16th 16.615                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

  17th 16.625                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  18th 16.648                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  19th 16.687                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  20th 16.689                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.727 $468.00              Jennifer Maggs on Pay Sunny Money          

   2nd 16.729 $360.00              Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

   3rd 16.730 $270.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   4th 16.774 $216.00              Abbie Heusinger on DHR Jettn With Perks    

   5th 16.782 $180.00              Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

   6th 16.815 $162.00              Raelynne Howell on PLT Salty Perks         

   7th 16.835 $144.00              Kelsey Bruck on Tuff Peppy Jax             

   8th 16.857                      Raelynne Howell on Wheresmymoneyhoney      

   9th 16.860                      Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

  10th 16.905                      Toni Samples on VF Jet On Eddie            

  11th 16.915                      Jordan Hermelbracht on Don't Hooey Me      

  12th 16.931                      Liza Muller on Flits Soule Sister          

  13th 16.933                      Cheyenne Ames on May Be Guys A Star        

  14th 16.936                      Mallory Opbroek on Designed With Perks     

  15th 16.945                      Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash      

  16th 16.948                      Brenda Deters on Streakin French CiCi      

  17th 16.959                      Megan Danley on UX Red Rover               

  18th 16.985                      Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

  19th 16.991                      Kensey Allen on BR SnippysGoGoDrift        

  20th 17.002                      Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

  21st 17.014                      Brooke Buhr on DHR ThisGirlsOnFire         

  22nd 17.015                      Sarah Sinclair on Holy Sugar               

  23rd 17.023                      Wendi King on NO LION IM LEO               

  24th 17.031                      Marlee Gregg on Sergeant Frenchman         

  25th 17.053                      Liza Muller on DH Haydays Heaven           

  26th 17.059                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

  27th 17.066                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

  28th 17.093                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

  29th 17.107                      Desiree Billings on NVF Tuf Pistol         

  30th 17.128                      Jessica Wimmer on SMC ADash Of Smooth      

  31st 17.146                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

Tie    17.146                      Aimee Sorensen on Holy French Fame         

  33rd 17.148                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

  34th 17.151                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

  35th 17.170                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  36th 17.171                      Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo     

  37th 17.178                      Jordan Littell on A SiriusVegasStreak      

  38th 17.190                      Alyssa Wilberger on Firewatertwistedcash   

  39th 17.196                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  40th 17.198                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.203 $375.00              Brandi Salestrom on Josey Wales Guns       

   2nd 17.225 $288.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   3rd 17.237 $216.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   4th 17.239 $173.00              Breann Johnston on JS Catchmeifucanyon     

   5th 17.249 $144.00              Jentry Moseman on Docs Royal Kay Gal       

   6th 17.256 $130.00              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               



   7th 17.290 $115.00              Morgan Spykerboer on Frenchmans Big Bucks  

   8th 17.295                      Carrie Stensaas on KSU Racin To The Bar    

   9th 17.309                      Bob Stawniak on Why Say Bye                

  10th 17.331                      Jennifer Maggs on Diamond                  

Tie    17.331                      Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

  12th 17.337                      Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

  13th 17.370                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  14th 17.386                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

  15th 17.401                      Mallory Opbroek on Streakin Ta Grace       

  16th 17.413                      Megan King on BW Willie B Dashin           

  17th 17.417                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

  18th 17.421                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

  19th 17.422                      Heidi Johnson on Haulin Ta Fame            

  20th 17.424                      Courtney Blenner on Wheres Willard         

  21st 17.437                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  22nd 17.463                      Mallory Opbroek on Flyin Wagon             

  23rd 17.480                      Lakyn Humphrey on Sonnys Cool Jazz         

  24th 17.492                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

  25th 17.498                      Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

  26th 17.511                      Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

  27th 17.537                      Brittney Blair on A Streak Of Toffee       

  28th 17.564                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  29th 17.575                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

  30th 17.599                      Sadie Eversole on RU Miss Froggy Fame      

  31st 17.620                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

  32nd 17.622                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  33rd 17.649                      Cassie Baumert on Reba                     

  34th 17.659                      Olivia Thompson on Winn                    

  35th 17.668                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

  36th 17.685                      Kelsey Bruck on Chicks Royal Rocket        

  37th 17.687                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.742 $281.00              Anniston Watson on Copper                  

   2nd 17.761 $216.00              Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

   3rd 17.769 $162.00              Shelby McCoy on Money Streakin Fire        

   4th 17.778 $130.00              Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

   5th 17.808 $108.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   6th 17.823 $ 97.00              Sadie Eversole on Convincing Shadow        

   7th 17.838 $ 43.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

Tie    17.838 $ 43.00              Ashlie Matthews on Jess Two Socks          

   9th 17.845                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  10th 17.879                      Josie Burgmaier on Gambler                 

  11th 17.983                      Ashlee Erichsen on Bella                   

  12th 18.018                      Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

  13th 18.042                      Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

  14th 18.044                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

  15th 18.072                      Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

  16th 18.117                      Michelle Deboer on Betty                   

  17th 18.148                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

Tie    18.148                      Raeanna Moss-Buesing on Woodrow            

  19th 18.158                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  20th 18.160                      Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

Tie    18.160                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  22nd 18.161                      Susan Frink on Bet U Lous SK               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.205 $187.00              Joy Conradt on Convincing Jet              

   2nd 18.213 $144.00              Hope Baumert on LB                         

   3rd 18.220 $108.00              Jessica Dybdal on Izena Bug                

   4th 18.293 $ 86.00              Kimberly Johnson on South Dakota Slew      

   5th 18.309 $ 72.00              Amanda Urbanec on ZZ Frenchmans Mary       

   6th 18.313 $ 65.00              Laci Ohnoutka on Willy The Tank            

   7th 18.349 $ 58.00              Lindsay Moseman on A French Ace            

   8th 18.469                      Sarah Jurgens on Bella Dragon              

   9th 18.529                      Katie Castillo on DWN Colonel Susita       

  10th 18.649                      Susan Frink on Ole Lady Ettawood SK        

  11th 18.660                      Barbara Jones on Renee's Special Payton    

  12th 18.886                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

  13th 18.953                      Jackie Jackson on Famous Felon             

  14th 19.399                      Kia Brown on Convincing Payroll            

  15th 19.608                      Mindi Clarke on Shoe Bar Devil             

  16th 19.818                      Kimberly Johnson on Eye Am Duchess         

  17th 20.447                      Amanda Fritch on Alis Rascal On Fire       

  18th 21.951                      Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Amanda Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

N/T    9999.000                    Megan Leddy on LR Frenchmans Lefty         

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hey Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

N/T    9999.000                    Rosie Leonard on Shine First Belle         

N/T    9999.000                    Heidi Johnson on JackiBDashing             

N/T    9999.000                    Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          



N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Mallory Opbroek on StreakN Surprize        

N/T    9999.000                    Cloey Thompson on Moonfire Phoenix         

N/T    9999.000                    Megan Leddy on Cinderellas gotta gun       

N/T    9999.000                    Nichol Schultz on Pawn Shop Phame          

N/T    9999.000                    Amy Woznick on Battle Crye                 

N/T    9999.000                    Valerie Lottman on Roy                     

N/T    9999.000                    Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Natalie Plautz on Pocos Lucky Kandi        

N/T    9999.000                    Caroline Sigwalt on Cold and Famous        

N/T    9999.000                    Sheryl Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

N/T    9999.000                    Kelley Garay on Zips Jettincash Chaz       

N/T    9999.000                    Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Griffith on Seychelles Jets           

N/T    9999.000                    Megan Leddy on Eyesa Smooth Girl           

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

N/T    9999.000                    Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc            

                                                                                 

               TNB 3D Jackpot in Youth Race 1                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   806.25, Rider count = 43           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.265, Placings =  5, Pool = $  403.13                        

     2D Time = 17.265, Placings = 16, Pool = $  241.88                        

     3D Time = 18.265, Placings = 10, Pool = $  161.25                        

                     Not Placed = 12                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.265 $202.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   2nd 17.146 $121.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   3rd 17.225 $ 81.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 17.237                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   5th 17.249                      Jentry Moseman on Docs Royal Kay Gal       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.437 $121.00              Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   2nd 17.461 $ 73.00              Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   3rd 17.480 $ 48.00              Lakyn Humphrey on Sonnys Cool Jazz         

   4th 17.492                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

   5th 17.620                      Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

   6th 17.659                      Olivia Thompson on Winn                    

   7th 17.668                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   8th 17.742                      Anniston Watson on Copper                  

   9th 17.845                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  10th 17.983                      Ashlee Erichsen on Bella                   

  11th 18.044                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

  12th 18.072                      Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

  13th 18.158                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  14th 18.160                      Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

Tie    18.160                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  16th 18.213                      Hope Baumert on LB                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.496 $ 81.00              Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   2nd 18.537 $ 48.00              Lakyn Humphrey on The Louisiana Fire       

   3rd 18.576 $ 32.00              Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

   4th 18.886                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

   5th 20.167                      Dakota Glasshoff on Red Money Babe         

   6th 20.641                      Lexie Heath on Dash                        

   7th 20.689                      Macie Zimmerman on Heights Royal Thinker   

   8th 20.800                      Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

   9th 21.951                      Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

  10th 24.499                      Piper Ohnoutka on Bob                      

N/T    9999.000                    Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Cheyanne Brown on Docs Bar Tuffy           

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Valerie Lottman on Roy                     

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Matthews on Chexies Smoke            

N/T    9999.000                    Aleese Jurgens on Bugsy                    

N/T    9999.000                    Sophia Garay on RS Lika Heart              

N/T    9999.000                    Cloey Thompson on Moonfire Phoenix         

N/T    9999.000                    Rosie Leonard on Shine First Belle         

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on Late Night Colonel      

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

                                                                                 

                        

          

 



         3D Jackpot in Senior Race 1                                                                                                      
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   393.75, Rider count = 21           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.377, Placings =  5, Pool = $  196.88                        

     2D Time = 16.877, Placings =  4, Pool = $  118.13                        

     3D Time = 17.377, Placings =  9, Pool = $   78.75                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.377 $ 98.00              Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   2nd 16.417 $ 59.00              Brenda Deters on Streakin Gunsnroses       

   3rd 16.438 $ 39.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   4th 16.553                      Fran Smith on Completely My Design         

   5th 16.559                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.948 $ 59.00              Brenda Deters on Streakin French CiCi      

   2nd 17.151 $ 35.00              Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

   3rd 17.170 $ 24.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   4th 17.309                      Bob Stawniak on Why Say Bye                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.386 $ 39.00              Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

   2nd 17.417 $ 24.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   3rd 17.498 $ 16.00              Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

   4th 17.564                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

   5th 17.622                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

   6th 17.687                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

   7th 17.778                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

   8th 18.148                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   9th 18.293                      Kimberly Johnson on South Dakota Slew      

N/T    9999.000                    Sheryl Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Griffith on Seychelles Jets           

N/T    9999.000                    Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

                                                                                 

                  3D Jackpot in Futurity                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   243.75, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.438, Placings =  8, Pool = $  146.25                        

     2D Time = 17.438, Placings =  4, Pool = $   97.50                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.438 $146.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   2nd 16.615                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

   3rd 16.625                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

   4th 16.687                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

   5th 16.689                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   6th 17.031                      Marlee Gregg on Sergeant Frenchman         

   7th 17.370                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

   8th 17.422                      Heidi Johnson on Haulin Ta Fame            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.622 $ 98.00              Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

   2nd 17.769                      Shelby McCoy on Money Streakin Fire        

   3rd 18.349                      Lindsay Moseman on A French Ace            

   4th 20.447                      Amanda Fritch on Alis Rascal On Fire       

N/T    9999.000                    Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc            

                                                                                 

         TNB OPEN 5D Jackpot in MVP Open 5D - Race 2                 
                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4651.25, Rider count = 123          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.202, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1395.38                        

     2D Time = 16.702, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1162.81                        

     3D Time = 17.202, Placings = 22, Pool = $  930.25                        

     4D Time = 17.702, Placings = 14, Pool = $  697.69                        

     5D Time = 18.202, Placings =  9, Pool = $  465.13                        

                     Not Placed = 28                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.202 $391.00              Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess        

   2nd 16.265 $307.00              Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

   3rd 16.286 $251.00              Morgan Buxton on Billy Boy                 

   4th 16.287 $195.00              Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener    

   5th 16.351 $140.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   6th 16.358 $112.00              Raelynne Howell on PLT Salty Perks         

   7th 16.377                      Jeanne Anderson on Taytertot               

   8th 16.387                      Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

   9th 16.417                      Brenda Deters on Streakin Gunsnroses       



  10th 16.431                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

  11th 16.438                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

Tie    16.438                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  13th 16.503                      Kensey Allen on BR SnippysGoGoDrift        

  14th 16.517                      Carrie Stensaas on KSU Racin To The Bar    

  15th 16.530                      Kelly Cook on Streakin Lil Hayday          

  16th 16.531                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  17th 16.548                      Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo          

  18th 16.559                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

  19th 16.615                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

  20th 16.625                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  21st 16.648                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  22nd 16.687                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  23rd 16.689                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.729 $326.00              Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

   2nd 16.730 $256.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   3rd 16.782 $209.00              Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

   4th 16.793 $163.00              Jennifer Maggs on Pay Sunny Money          

   5th 16.835 $105.00              Kelsey Bruck on Tuff Peppy Jax             

Tie    16.835 $105.00              Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

   7th 16.860                      Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

   8th 16.945                      Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash      

   9th 16.948                      Brenda Deters on Streakin French CiCi      

  10th 16.955                      Breann Johnston on JS Catchmeifucanyon     

  11th 16.961                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

  12th 16.985                      Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

  13th 17.000                      Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

  14th 17.002                      Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

  15th 17.014                      Brooke Buhr on DHR ThisGirlsOnFire         

  16th 17.055                      Jessica Wimmer on SMC ADash Of Smooth      

  17th 17.059                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

  18th 17.095                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

  19th 17.118                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  20th 17.130                      Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo     

  21st 17.146                      Aimee Sorensen on Holy French Fame         

  22nd 17.148                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

  23rd 17.151                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

  24th 17.160                      Desiree Billings on NVF Tuf Pistol         

  25th 17.170                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  26th 17.174                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

  27th 17.198                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.203 $260.00              Brandi Salestrom on Josey Wales Guns       

   2nd 17.212 $205.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   3rd 17.225 $167.00              Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   4th 17.246 $130.00              Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

   5th 17.254 $ 93.00              Jentry Moseman on Docs Royal Kay Gal       

   6th 17.256 $ 74.00              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

   7th 17.261                      Heidi Johnson on JackiBDashing             

   8th 17.277                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   9th 17.309                      Bob Stawniak on Why Say Bye                

  10th 17.370                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  11th 17.417                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

  12th 17.437                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  13th 17.451                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  14th 17.480                      Lakyn Humphrey on Sonnys Cool Jazz         

  15th 17.498                      Jeanne Anderson on Hot N Bubblin           

  16th 17.555                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

  17th 17.564                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  18th 17.588                      Ashlee Erichsen on Bella                   

  19th 17.599                      Sadie Eversole on RU Miss Froggy Fame      

  20th 17.610                      Jessica Dybdal on Izena Bug                

  21st 17.659                      Olivia Thompson on Winn                    

  22nd 17.685                      Kelsey Bruck on Chicks Royal Rocket        

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.704 $195.00              Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

   2nd 17.720 $153.00              Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

   3rd 17.758 $126.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   4th 17.763 $ 98.00              Susan Frink on Bet U Lous SK               

   5th 17.823 $ 70.00              Sadie Eversole on Convincing Shadow        

   6th 17.838 $ 28.00              Ashlie Matthews on Jess Two Socks          

Tie    17.838 $ 28.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   8th 17.855                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   9th 17.879                      Josie Burgmaier on Gambler                 

  10th 18.086                      Katie Castillo on DWN Colonel Susita       

  11th 18.117                      Michelle Deboer on Betty                   

  12th 18.145                      Barbara Jones on Renee's Special Payton    

  13th 18.148                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              



  14th 18.195                      Kia Brown on Convincing Payroll            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.271 $130.00              Raeanna Moss-Buesing on Woodrow            

   2nd 18.309 $102.00              Amanda Urbanec on ZZ Frenchmans Mary       

   3rd 18.350 $ 84.00              Natalie Plautz on Pocos Lucky Kandi        

   4th 18.352 $ 65.00              Shelby McCoy on Money Streakin Fire        

   5th 18.469 $ 47.00              Sarah Jurgens on Bella Dragon              

   6th 19.101 $ 37.00              Maycie Johnson on Mugz                     

   7th 19.438                      Jackie Jackson on Famous Felon             

   8th 19.532                      Susan Frink on Ole Lady Ettawood SK        

   9th 19.627                      Kimberly Johnson on Eye Am Duchess         

N/T    9999.000                    Sheryl Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsay Moseman on A French Ace            

N/T    9999.000                    Courtney Blenner on Wheres Willard         

N/T    9999.000                    Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

N/T    9999.000                    Morgan Spykerboer on Frenchmans Big Bucks  

N/T    9999.000                    Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

N/T    9999.000                    Amanda Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

N/T    9999.000                    Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

N/T    9999.000                    Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

N/T    9999.000                    Nichol Schultz on Pawn Shop Phame          

N/T    9999.000                    Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Joy Conradt on Convincing Jet              

N/T    9999.000                    Raelynne Howell on Wheresmymoneyhoney      

N/T    9999.000                    Anniston Watson on Copper                  

N/T    9999.000                    Cloey Thompson on Moonfire Phoenix         

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hey Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Amanda Fritch on Alis Rascal On Fire       

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

N/T    9999.000                    Kimberly Johnson on South Dakota Slew      

N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Fran Smith on Completely My Design         

N/T    9999.000                    Alyssa Wilberger on Firewatertwistedcash   

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

N/T    9999.000                    Heidi Johnson on Haulin Ta Fame            

N/T    9999.000                    Sarah Sinclair on Holy Sugar               

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

                                                                                 

        3D Jackpot in Youth Race 2                       
                                                                                                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.431, Placings =  5, Pool = $  271.88                        

     2D Time = 17.431, Placings =  6, Pool = $  163.13                        

     3D Time = 18.431, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.75                        

                     Not Placed = 15                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.431 $136.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   2nd 16.835 $ 82.00              Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

   3rd 17.212 $ 54.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   4th 17.254                      Jentry Moseman on Docs Royal Kay Gal       

   5th 17.277                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.440 $ 82.00              Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

   2nd 17.451 $ 49.00              Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

   3rd 17.588 $ 33.00              Ashlee Erichsen on Bella                   

   4th 17.720                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

   5th 17.855                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   6th 17.979                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.682 $ 54.00              Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

   2nd 19.912 $ 33.00              Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

   3rd 24.128 $ 22.00              Macie Zimmerman on Heights Royal Thinker   

N/T    9999.000                    Kartyr Johnson on Frenchmans Lil Star      

N/T    9999.000                    Anniston Watson on Copper                  

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

N/T    9999.000                    Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Lakyn Humphrey on The Louisiana Fire       

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

N/T    9999.000                    Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Cheyanne Brown on Docs Bar Tuffy           

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on Late Night Colonel      

N/T    9999.000                    Kartyr Johnson on Pepto Gin Again 007      

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

N/T    9999.000                    Dakota Glasshoff on Red Money Babe         



 


